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Session 10 A - Semifinals
FRI 5 MAY 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

140 Semifinals Men's Fly (52kg) LATIPOV Jasurbek UZB
ISSAKULOV Azamat KAZ

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman TKM
CHN
AUS
JPN
FIJ

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
ZHANG Jingjing
KETTLEWELL Anthony
FUJISAKU Atsuo
WHIPPY Seru

27:28
28:27
27:28
28:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

141 Semifinals Men's Fly (52kg) MAAMO Daniel PHI
KIM Inkyu KOR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

IRI SADEGHPOUR Farzad POL
TPE
UZB
KAZ
KGZ

MILCZAREK Slawomir
LIU Ming Li
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SUIYENISH Yermek
YRSALIEV Mukash

27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

142 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) AKHMADALIEV Murodjon UZB
HAN Younghun KOR

RED ABD R2 1:38

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

JPN FUJISAKU Atsuo TKM
SIN
CHN
AUS
PHI

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ZHANG Jingjing
KETTLEWELL Anthony
EVASCO Cildo

10:9
10:8
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

143 Semifinals Men's Bantam (56kg) YERALIYEV Kairat KAZ
ZHANG Jiawei CHN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

TPE LIU Ming Li IND
KGZ
POL
UZB
IRI

ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
YRSALIEV Mukash
MILCZAREK Slawomir
KHAMIDOV Alexandr
SADEGHPOUR Farzad

29:28
29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

144 Semifinals Men's Light (60kg) DORJNYAMBUU Otgondalai MGL
THAPA Shiva IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KOR MA Jonghyo SIN
KAZ
TPE
FIJ
AZE

VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SUIYENISH Yermek
LIU Ming Li
WHIPPY Seru
GURBANALIEV Emil

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

145 Semifinals Men's Light (60kg) SHAN Jun CHN
ABDURAIMOV Elnur UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

AUS KETTLEWELL Anthony TKM
IRI
PHI
LTU
SRI

SAHEDOV Annamyrat
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
EVASCO Cildo
VASILIAUSKAS Rytis
WEKADAPOLA Rukman

26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

146 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) VIKAS Krishan IND
LEE Dongyun KOR BLUE WO

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

SRI WEKADAPOLA Rukman AZE
JPN
KAZ
KGZ
UZB

GURBANALIEV Emil
FUJISAKU Atsuo
SUIYENISH Yermek
YRSALIEV Mukash
KHAMIDOV Alexandr

RED
BLUE

147 Semifinals Men's Middle (75kg) AMANKUL Abilkhan KAZ
MADRIMOV Israil UZB BLUE WP 5:0 R3 2:15

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis CHN
PHI
SIN
IND
KOR

ZHANG Jingjing
EVASCO Cildo
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
MA Jonghyo

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
28:29
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Session 10 A - Semifinals
FRI 5 MAY 2017  14:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

148 Semifinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) MELIKUZIEV Bektemir UZB
HUANG Jiabin CHN

RED RSC R1 1:32

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek JPN
SRI
FIJ
KGZ
AUS

FUJISAKU Atsuo
WEKADAPOLA Rukman
WHIPPY Seru
YRSALIEV Mukash
KETTLEWELL Anthony

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

149 Semifinals Men's Light Heavy (81kg) NURYADYYEV Nuryagdy TKM
ALZHANOV Yerik KAZ BLUE WP 3:2 R1 1:42

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

UZB KHAMIDOV Alexandr PHI
TPE
IRI
IND
KOR

EVASCO Cildo
LIU Ming Li
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
ENGINEER KAVASJI Farhad
MA Jonghyo

9:10
10:9
10:9

9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

150 Semifinals Men's Heavy (91kg) LEVIT Vassiliy KAZ
GHOUSSOUN Alaa Eldin SYR

RED WP 5:0 R1 1:48

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

CHN ZHANG Jingjing JPN
KGZ
TKM
AZE
FIJ

FUJISAKU Atsuo
YRSALIEV Mukash
SAHEDOV Annamyrat
GURBANALIEV Emil
WHIPPY Seru

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

151 Semifinals Men's Heavy (91kg) SANGWAN Sumit IND
QURBONOV Jakhon TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges 1:
Judges 2:
Judges 3:
Judges 4:
Judges 5:

LTU VASILIAUSKAS Rytis UZB
TPE
SIN
IRI
PHI

KHAMIDOV Alexandr
LIU Ming Li
VADIVEL Arnagirenathan
SADEGHPOUR Farzad
EVASCO Cildo

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

Legend:
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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