

ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 10 A - Semifinals FRI 5 MAY 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

	FRI 5 MAY 2017 14:00 - Afternoon									
Bout	Phase	Weight Category		Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
140	Semifinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	LATIPOV Jasurbek ISSAKULOV Azamat	UZB KAZ	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: TKM Judges 2: CHN Judges 3: AUS Judges 4: JPN Judges 5: FIJ	SAHEDOV Annamyrat ZHANG Jingjing KETTLEWELL Anthony FUJISAKU Atsuo WHIPPY Seru			27:28 28:27 27:28 28:27 28:27
141	Semifinals	Men's Fly (52kg)		RED BLUE	MAAMO Daniel KIM Inkyu	PHI KOR	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IRI	SADEGHPOUR Farzad	Judges 1: POL Judges 2: TPE Judges 3: UZB Judges 4: KAZ Judges 5: KGZ	MILCZAREK Slawomir LIU Ming Li KHAMIDOV Alexandr SUIYENISH Yermek YRSALIEV Mukash			27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29
142	Semifinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	AKHMADALIEV Murodjon HAN Younghun	UZB KOR	RED	ABD	R2 1:	38
			Referee:	JPN	FUJISAKU Atsuo	Judges 1: TKM Judges 2: SIN Judges 3: CHN Judges 4: AUS Judges 5: PHI	SAHEDOV Annamyrat VADIVEL Arnagirenatha ZHANG Jingjing KETTLEWELL Anthony EVASCO Cildo			10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:9
143	Semifinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)		RED	YERALIYEV Kairat	KAZ	DI IIE	WD	2.0	
			Referee:	BLUE TPE	ZHANG Jiawei LIU Ming Li	Judges 1: IND Judges 2: KGZ Judges 3: POL Judges 4: UZB Judges 5: IRI	BLUE ENGINEER KAVASJI F YRSALIEV Mukash MILCZAREK Slawomir KHAMIDOV Alexandr SADEGHPOUR FAIZAC		3:2	29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30
144	Semifinals	Men's Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	DORJNYAMBUU Otgonda THAPA Shiva		BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KOR	MA Jonghyo	Judges 1: SIN Judges 2: KAZ Judges 3: TPE Judges 4: FIJ Judges 5: AZE	VADIVEL Arnagirenatha SUIYENISH Yermek LIU Ming Li WHIPPY Seru GURBANALIEV Emil	an		28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
115	Semifinals	Mania Light (COka)		RED	SHAN Jun	CHN				
145	Seminais	Men's Light (60kg)		BLUE	ABDURAIMOV Elnur	_	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AUS	KETTLEWELL Anthony	Judges 1: TKM Judges 2: IRI Judges 3: PHI Judges 4: LTU Judges 5: SRI	SAHEDOV Annamyrat SADEGHPOUR Farzac EVASCO Cildo VASILIAUSKAS Rytis WEKADAPOLA Rukma			26:30 25:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
146	Semifinals	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED	VIKAS Krishan	IND				
		-		BLUE	LEE Dongyun	_		WO		
			Referee:	SRI	WEKADAPOLA Rukman	Judges 1: AZE Judges 2: JPN Judges 3: KAZ Judges 4: KGZ Judges 5: UZB	GURBANALIEV Emil FUJISAKU Atsuo SUIYENISH Yermek YRSALIEV Mukash KHAMIDOV Alexandr			
147	Semifinals	Men's Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	AMANKUL Abilkhan MADRIMOV Israil	KAZ UZB	BLUE	WP 5:0	R3 2:	15
			Referee:	LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judges 1: CHN Judges 2: PHI Judges 3: SIN Judges 4: IND Judges 5: KOR	ZHANG Jingjing EVASCO Cildo VADIVEL Arnagirenatha ENGINEER KAVASJI F MA Jonghyo			27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 28:29

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001000--_C74 1.0 Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** Report Created FRI 5 MAY 2017 16:25



ASBC Asian Boxing Championships 2017

Session Results



Session 10 A - Semifinals FRI 5 MAY 2017 14:00 - Afternoon

Bout	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	NOC Code	Winner Pe	sult	Decision
148	Semifinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	MELIKUZIEV Bektemir HUANG Jiabin	UZB CHN	RED RS	SC SC	R1 1:32
		Referee	: KAZ	SUIYENISH Yermek	Judges 1: JPN Judges 2: SRI Judges 3: FIJ Judges 4: KGZ Judges 5: AUS	FUJISAKU Atsuo WEKADAPOLA Rukman WHIPPY Seru YRSALIEV Mukash KETTLEWELL Anthony		
149	Semifinals	Men's Light Heavy (81kg)	RED BLUE	NURYADYYEV Nuryagdy ALZHANOV Yerik	TKM KAZ	BLUE WF	P 3:2	R1 1:42
		Referee	: UZB	KHAMIDOV Alexandr	Judges 1: PHI Judges 2: TPE Judges 3: IRI Judges 4: IND Judges 5: KOR	EVASCO Cildo LIU Ming Li SADEGHPOUR Farzad ENGINEER KAVASJI Farha MA Jonghyo	ad	9:10 10:9 10:9 9:10 9:10
150	Semifinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	LEVIT Vassiliy GHOUSSOUN Alaa Eldin	KAZ SYR	RED WE	P 5:0	R1 1:48
		Referee	: CHN	ZHANG Jingjing	Judges 1: JPN Judges 2: KGZ Judges 3: TKM Judges 4: AZE Judges 5: FIJ	FUJISAKU Atsuo YRSALIEV Mukash SAHEDOV Annamyrat GURBANALIEV Emil WHIPPY Seru		10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9 10:9
151	Semifinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	SANGWAN Sumit QURBONOV Jakhon	IND TJK	RED WF	P	5:0
		Referee	: LTU	VASILIAUSKAS Rytis	Judges 1: UZB Judges 2: TPE Judges 3: SIN Judges 4: IRI Judges 5: PHI	KHAMIDOV Alexandr LIU Ming Li VADIVEL Arnagirenathan SADEGHPOUR Farzad EVASCO Cildo		30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27

Legend	:							
ABD	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	
WP	Win on points				•			

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS001000--_C74 1.0 Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING**